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From Saturday 1st April 2023

Daily Events

10.00am
10.30am

11am

12 noon

1.30pm

2.30pm
3pm

4.30pm

Spm

Gates Open
Otter Feeding

See the little otters being fed in their pool near the cafe

Penguin Feeding

Go to their enclosure in the walled garden.

The Eagles of Paradise

Watch birds of prey fly free near the Fun Farm

Lorikeet Feeding

In the walled garden walk-through aviary near the penguins.

Penguin Feeding

- go to their enclosure in the walled garden.

The Free Flying Bird Show

Amazing parrots plus other birds fly free. On the stage and
across the picnic lawn too.

Otter Feeding

See the little otters being fed in their pool near the cafe

Shop Closes




